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Purse Breakdown:2021 Barbasol Championship
Total Purse:$3,500,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 630,000.00 505,750.00 417,666.67 356,125.00 313,600.00 282,479.17 259,000.00 240,296.88 224,972.22 212,012.50

2 10.9% 381,500.00 311,500.00 264,833.33 234,500.00 212,975.00 197,166.67 184,625.00 174,343.75 165,569.44 157,850.00

3 6.9% 241,500.00 206,500.00 185,500.00 170,843.75 160,300.00 151,812.50 144,750.00 138,578.13 133,000.00 127,837.50

4 4.9% 171,500.00 157,500.00 147,291.67 140,000.00 133,875.00 128,625.00 123,875.00 119,437.50 115,208.33 111,125.00

5 4.1% 143,500.00 135,187.50 129,500.00 124,468.75 120,050.00 115,937.50 112,000.00 108,171.88 104,416.67 100,712.50

6 3.625% 126,875.00 122,500.00 118,125.00 114,187.50 110,425.00 106,750.00 103,125.00 99,531.25 95,958.33 92,750.00

7 3.375% 118,125.00 113,750.00 109,958.33 106,312.50 102,725.00 99,166.67 95,625.00 92,093.75 88,958.33 86,100.00

8 3.125% 109,375.00 105,875.00 102,375.00 98,875.00 95,375.00 91,875.00 88,375.00 85,312.50 82,541.67 79,975.00

9 2.925% 102,375.00 98,875.00 95,375.00 91,875.00 88,375.00 84,875.00 81,875.00 79,187.50 76,708.33 74,375.00

10 2.725% 95,375.00 91,875.00 88,375.00 84,875.00 81,375.00 78,458.33 75,875.00 73,500.00 71,263.89 69,125.00

11 2.525% 88,375.00 84,875.00 81,375.00 77,875.00 75,075.00 72,625.00 70,375.00 68,250.00 66,208.33 64,225.00

12 2.325% 81,375.00 77,875.00 74,375.00 71,750.00 69,475.00 67,375.00 65,375.00 63,437.50 61,541.67 59,675.00

13 2.125% 74,375.00 70,875.00 68,541.67 66,500.00 64,575.00 62,708.33 60,875.00 59,062.50 57,263.89 55,475.00

14 1.925% 67,375.00 65,625.00 63,875.00 62,125.00 60,375.00 58,625.00 56,875.00 55,125.00 53,375.00 51,695.00

15 1.825% 63,875.00 62,125.00 60,375.00 58,625.00 56,875.00 55,125.00 53,375.00 51,625.00 49,952.78 48,335.00

16 1.725% 60,375.00 58,625.00 56,875.00 55,125.00 53,375.00 51,625.00 49,875.00 48,212.50 46,608.33 45,045.00

17 1.625% 56,875.00 55,125.00 53,375.00 51,625.00 49,875.00 48,125.00 46,475.00 44,887.50 43,341.67 41,825.00

18 1.525% 53,375.00 51,625.00 49,875.00 48,125.00 46,375.00 44,741.67 43,175.00 41,650.00 40,152.78 38,850.00

19 1.425% 49,875.00 48,125.00 46,375.00 44,625.00 43,015.00 41,475.00 39,975.00 38,500.00 37,236.11 36,120.00

20 1.325% 46,375.00 44,625.00 42,875.00 41,300.00 39,795.00 38,325.00 36,875.00 35,656.25 34,591.67 33,635.00

21 1.225% 42,875.00 41,125.00 39,608.33 38,150.00 36,715.00 35,291.67 34,125.00 33,118.75 32,219.44 31,395.00

22 1.125% 39,375.00 37,975.00 36,575.00 35,175.00 33,775.00 32,666.67 31,725.00 30,887.50 30,119.44 29,400.00

23 1.045% 36,575.00 35,175.00 33,775.00 32,375.00 31,325.00 30,450.00 29,675.00 28,962.50 28,291.67 27,650.00

24 .965% 33,775.00 32,375.00 30,975.00 30,012.50 29,225.00 28,525.00 27,875.00 27,256.25 26,658.33 26,075.00

25 .885% 30,975.00 29,575.00 28,758.33 28,087.50 27,475.00 26,891.67 26,325.00 25,768.75 25,219.44 24,692.50

26 .805% 28,175.00 27,650.00 27,125.00 26,600.00 26,075.00 25,550.00 25,025.00 24,500.00 23,994.44 23,502.50

27 .775% 27,125.00 26,600.00 26,075.00 25,550.00 25,025.00 24,500.00 23,975.00 23,471.88 22,983.33 22,505.00

28 .745% 26,075.00 25,550.00 25,025.00 24,500.00 23,975.00 23,450.00 22,950.00 22,465.63 21,991.67 21,525.00

29 .715% 25,025.00 24,500.00 23,975.00 23,450.00 22,925.00 22,429.17 21,950.00 21,481.25 21,019.44 20,580.00

30 .685% 23,975.00 23,450.00 22,925.00 22,400.00 21,910.00 21,437.50 20,975.00 20,518.75 20,086.11 19,670.00

31 .655% 22,925.00 22,400.00 21,875.00 21,393.75 20,930.00 20,475.00 20,025.00 19,600.00 19,191.67 18,795.00

32 .625% 21,875.00 21,350.00 20,883.33 20,431.25 19,985.00 19,541.67 19,125.00 18,725.00 18,336.11 17,955.00

33 .595% 20,825.00 20,387.50 19,950.00 19,512.50 19,075.00 18,666.67 18,275.00 17,893.75 17,519.44 17,150.00

34 .57% 19,950.00 19,512.50 19,075.00 18,637.50 18,235.00 17,850.00 17,475.00 17,106.25 16,741.67 16,380.00

35 .545% 19,075.00 18,637.50 18,200.00 17,806.25 17,430.00 17,062.50 16,700.00 16,340.63 15,983.33 15,627.50

36 .52% 18,200.00 17,762.50 17,383.33 17,018.75 16,660.00 16,304.17 15,950.00 15,596.88 15,244.44 14,892.50

37 .495% 17,325.00 16,975.00 16,625.00 16,275.00 15,925.00 15,575.00 15,225.00 14,875.00 14,525.00 14,175.00

38 .475% 16,625.00 16,275.00 15,925.00 15,575.00 15,225.00 14,875.00 14,525.00 14,175.00 13,825.00 13,475.00

39 .455% 15,925.00 15,575.00 15,225.00 14,875.00 14,525.00 14,175.00 13,825.00 13,475.00 13,125.00 12,789.00

40 .435% 15,225.00 14,875.00 14,525.00 14,175.00 13,825.00 13,475.00 13,125.00 12,775.00 12,440.56 12,124.00

41 .415% 14,525.00 14,175.00 13,825.00 13,475.00 13,125.00 12,775.00 12,425.00 12,092.50 11,779.44 11,501.00

42 .395% 13,825.00 13,475.00 13,125.00 12,775.00 12,425.00 12,075.00 11,745.00 11,436.25 11,165.00 10,927.00

43 .375% 13,125.00 12,775.00 12,425.00 12,075.00 11,725.00 11,398.33 11,095.00 10,832.50 10,605.00 10,402.00

44 .355% 12,425.00 12,075.00 11,725.00 11,375.00 11,053.00 10,756.67 10,505.00 10,290.00 10,099.44 9,933.00

45 .335% 11,725.00 11,375.00 11,025.00 10,710.00 10,423.00 10,185.00 9,985.00 9,808.75 9,656.11 9,520.00

46 .315% 11,025.00 10,675.00 10,371.67 10,097.50 9,877.00 9,695.00 9,535.00 9,397.50 9,275.00 9,170.00

47 .295% 10,325.00 10,045.00 9,788.33 9,590.00 9,429.00 9,286.67 9,165.00 9,056.25 8,963.89 8,883.00

48 .279% 9,765.00 9,520.00 9,345.00 9,205.00 9,079.00 8,971.67 8,875.00 8,793.75 8,722.78 8,659.00

49 .265% 9,275.00 9,135.00 9,018.33 8,907.50 8,813.00 8,726.67 8,655.00 8,592.50 8,536.11 8,484.00

50 .257% 8,995.00 8,890.00 8,785.00 8,697.50 8,617.00 8,551.67 8,495.00 8,443.75 8,396.11 8,351.00

51 .251% 8,785.00 8,680.00 8,598.33 8,522.50 8,463.00 8,411.67 8,365.00 8,321.25 8,279.44 8,239.00

52 .245% 8,575.00 8,505.00 8,435.00 8,382.50 8,337.00 8,295.00 8,255.00 8,216.25 8,178.33 8,141.00

53 .241% 8,435.00 8,365.00 8,318.33 8,277.50 8,239.00 8,201.67 8,165.00 8,128.75 8,092.78 8,057.00

54 .237% 8,295.00 8,260.00 8,225.00 8,190.00 8,155.00 8,120.00 8,085.00 8,050.00 8,015.00 7,980.00
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55 .235% 8,225.00 8,190.00 8,155.00 8,120.00 8,085.00 8,050.00 8,015.00 7,980.00 7,945.00 7,910.00

56 .233% 8,155.00 8,120.00 8,085.00 8,050.00 8,015.00 7,980.00 7,945.00 7,910.00 7,875.00 7,840.00

57 .231% 8,085.00 8,050.00 8,015.00 7,980.00 7,945.00 7,910.00 7,875.00 7,840.00 7,805.00 7,770.00

58 .229% 8,015.00 7,980.00 7,945.00 7,910.00 7,875.00 7,840.00 7,805.00 7,770.00 7,735.00 7,700.00

59 .227% 7,945.00 7,910.00 7,875.00 7,840.00 7,805.00 7,770.00 7,735.00 7,700.00 7,665.00 7,630.00

60 .225% 7,875.00 7,840.00 7,805.00 7,770.00 7,735.00 7,700.00 7,665.00 7,630.00 7,595.00 7,560.00

61 .223% 7,805.00 7,770.00 7,735.00 7,700.00 7,665.00 7,630.00 7,595.00 7,560.00 7,525.00 7,490.00

62 .221% 7,735.00 7,700.00 7,665.00 7,630.00 7,595.00 7,560.00 7,525.00 7,490.00 7,455.00 7,420.00

63 .219% 7,665.00 7,630.00 7,595.00 7,560.00 7,525.00 7,490.00 7,455.00 7,420.00 7,385.00 7,350.00

64 .217% 7,595.00 7,560.00 7,525.00 7,490.00 7,455.00 7,420.00 7,385.00 7,350.00 7,315.00 7,280.00

65 .215% 7,525.00 7,490.00 7,455.00 7,420.00 7,385.00 7,350.00 7,315.00 7,280.00 7,245.00 7,210.00

Total   3,500,000.00                  
66 .213% 7,455.00 7,420.00 7,385.00 7,350.00 7,315.00 7,280.00 7,245.00 7,210.00 7,175.00 7,140.00

67 .211% 7,385.00 7,350.00 7,315.00 7,280.00 7,245.00 7,210.00 7,175.00 7,140.00 7,105.00 7,070.00

68 .209% 7,315.00 7,280.00 7,245.00 7,210.00 7,175.00 7,140.00 7,105.00 7,070.00 7,035.00 7,000.00

69 .207% 7,245.00 7,210.00 7,175.00 7,140.00 7,105.00 7,070.00 7,035.00 7,000.00 6,965.00 6,930.00

70 .205% 7,175.00 7,140.00 7,105.00 7,070.00 7,035.00 7,000.00 6,965.00 6,930.00 6,895.00 6,860.00

71 .203% 7,105.00 7,070.00 7,035.00 7,000.00 6,965.00 6,930.00 6,895.00 6,860.00 6,825.00 6,790.00

72 .201% 7,035.00 7,000.00 6,965.00 6,930.00 6,895.00 6,860.00 6,825.00 6,790.00 6,755.00 6,720.00

73 .199% 6,965.00 6,930.00 6,895.00 6,860.00 6,825.00 6,790.00 6,755.00 6,720.00 6,685.00 6,650.00

74 .197% 6,895.00 6,860.00 6,825.00 6,790.00 6,755.00 6,720.00 6,685.00 6,650.00 6,615.00 6,580.00

75 .195% 6,825.00 6,790.00 6,755.00 6,720.00 6,685.00 6,650.00 6,615.00 6,580.00 6,545.00 6,510.00

76 .193% 6,755.00 6,720.00 6,685.00 6,650.00 6,615.00 6,580.00 6,545.00 6,510.00 6,475.00 6,440.00

77 .191% 6,685.00 6,650.00 6,615.00 6,580.00 6,545.00 6,510.00 6,475.00 6,440.00 6,405.00 6,370.00

78 .189% 6,615.00 6,580.00 6,545.00 6,510.00 6,475.00 6,440.00 6,405.00 6,370.00 6,335.00 6,300.00

79 .187% 6,545.00 6,510.00 6,475.00 6,440.00 6,405.00 6,370.00 6,335.00 6,300.00 6,265.00 6,230.00

80 .185% 6,475.00 6,440.00 6,405.00 6,370.00 6,335.00 6,300.00 6,265.00 6,230.00 6,195.00 6,160.00

81 .183% 6,405.00 6,370.00 6,335.00 6,300.00 6,265.00 6,230.00 6,195.00 6,160.00 6,125.00 6,090.00

82 .181% 6,335.00 6,300.00 6,265.00 6,230.00 6,195.00 6,160.00 6,125.00 6,090.00 6,055.00  

83 .179% 6,265.00 6,230.00 6,195.00 6,160.00 6,125.00 6,090.00 6,055.00 6,020.00    

84 .177% 6,195.00 6,160.00 6,125.00 6,090.00 6,055.00 6,020.00 5,985.00      

85 .175% 6,125.00 6,090.00 6,055.00 6,020.00 5,985.00 5,950.00        

86 .173% 6,055.00 6,020.00 5,985.00 5,950.00 5,915.00          

87 .171% 5,985.00 5,950.00 5,915.00 5,880.00            

88 .169% 5,915.00 5,880.00 5,845.00              

89 .167% 5,845.00 5,810.00                

90 .165% 5,775.00                  


